VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVEANOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAFITOL
SALEM. OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE

July 1983
Friday, July 1:
12:30 p.m. Open House
6:30 p.m. Dinner, Eugene
8:30 p.m. ATTEND: Oregon Bach Festival and Reception, Hult Center, Eugene

Saturday, July 2:

Sunday, July 3:

Sailing on Willamette River

Monday, July 4:
Independence Day

Tuesday, July 5:
No Open House

Wednesday, July 6:
No Open House

Boating on Willamette River

Thursday, July 7:

12:30 p.m. Open House
6:30 p.m. SPEECH: Dinner honoring Dr. Morris Crothers, Truffle's restaurant,
Salem

Friday, July 8:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, July 9:

Sunday, July 10:

Monday, July 11:
No Open House

Noon SPEECH: 47th Annual Meeting, International Association of Milk
Control Agencies, Jantzen Beach Red Lion, Portland
7 p.m. ATTEND: Evening honoring John Salisbury, Sehmidt residence,

Lake Oswego




Tuesday, July 12:
12:30 p.m.
6 p.m.

Open House
REMARKS: Fund raiser for Deschutes River Project, Salem

Wednesday, July 13:

11:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 14:

No Open House

6:15 p.m.
8 p.m.

Friday, July 15:
No Open House

Saturday, July 16:

Sunday, July 17:

Monday, July 18:
No Open House

Tuesday, July 19:
No Open House
Noon

1 p.m.

VISIT: II Morrow, Salem
Open House

GOLF: Waverly Invitational, Portland
DINNER with friends
ATTEND: "Hello, Dolly," Civic Auditorium, Portland

GOLF: Waverly Invitational, Portland

REMARKS: Oregon Businessmen Luncheon, Multnomah Athletie
Club, Portland
PARTICIPATE: Celebrity Bingo, St. Vincent Hospital, Portland

Wednesday, July 20:

12:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 21:

12:30 p.m.

Friday, July 22:
No Open House
1 p.m.

Saturday, July 23:

Sunday, July 24:

Monday, July 25:
9:30 a.m.

Open House

Open House

GOLF: 8th Annual Boy Scouts of America Invitational, Eugene
Country Club, Eugene

GOLF: Celebrity Golf & Tennis Tournament, Rippling River, Welches

Golf: Celebrity Golf & Tennis Tournament, Rippling River, Welches

GOLF: Joe Avezzano Invitational, MeNary Golf Course, Keizer




Tuesday, July 26:
No Open House

11:45 a.m. ATTEND: Oregon Federation of Republican Women picnie, Atiyeh
residence, Salem
6 p.m. ATTEND: Petticoat Pollys picnie, Atiyeh residence, Salem

Wednesday, July 27:
No Open House

6 p.m. ATTEND: Assistance League picnie, Atiyeh residence, Salem
Thursday, July 28:

12:30 p.m. Open House

6:30 p.m. ATTEND: Boy Scouts of America dessert, Atiyeh residence, Salem

Friday, July 29:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, July 30, & Sunday, July 31:
ATTEND: National Governors' Association meeting, Portland, Maine

# # #




